B17

AC1
CO3
Bl6
N
G2 Flat Bench
Model: G2FW81P-US YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW81-A25B

SERIAL # FW81

N REV. 0.2 DATE: 12/9/2006




G2 Flat Bench Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty [ Unit
ABI SP1001034B 025558-B Main Frame Set, FW81-G2 1 SET
ACl1 SP1013002B 025631-B Front Foot Frame, FW81-G2 1 SET
APl  |MB1002040BA 001757-BA Back Pad,Black, FW80 2 PCS
AP1  |MB1002040BB 001757-BB Back Pad, Clay Red, FW80 1 PCS
AP2  |MB1005005BA 001767-BA Head Pad, Black,FW81 2 PCS
AP2  |MB1005005BB 001767-BB Head Pad, Clay Red, FW81 1 PCS
B08 |MBO0304026E 000509-E Foot pad;;;;989;;;GMO01 1 PCS
BI12 MB0609053B 000925-B Cap;;;;038.1x3.0t;;;; ©38.1X3.0T 2 PCS
B13 MB0415003D 000737-D Foam;Foot Pad;;;;;;FW81 FOAM 2 PCS
B14 [MB0678002A 001401-A End-Cap;(76.2;ABS;GM03 ABS 1 PCS
B16 |MZEOI111001AC 004693-AD Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px15L 3 EA
B17 MZEO0112127 004780-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L 10 EA
C03 MBO0314001A 000554-A Foot pad;Tube;;Rubber RUBBER 2 PCS
Cco4 MZEO112189AC 004810-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M8x1.25Px90L 4 EA
C05 |MZE0203005AB 020393-AB COVER NUT M8X1.25P, CHROMATE TREATED 4 PCS
C06 |MZE0502014 005035-00 FLAT WASHER ®8.2X®18X1.4T(BED) 4 PCS
C07 |MZE0501007 005005-00 Washer;Spring;SW8 8.2X15.4X2T; SW8 8.2X15.4X2T 4 PCS
not shown |SM3905009A 024628-A HARDWARE KIT SET;;FW81-AZ1A PFW81-1 1 SET
not shown |MH0204501B 035775-B ASSEMBLY MANUAL-FW81-US(ENGLISH) 1 PCS
not shown |[MBO6E1001A 001542-A Touch-up Paint 1 PCS
V02 [MG0302023B 006657-D Sticker;Guide Rail;;;;;; FW80 PFW80-1 1 PCS
V1l [MG0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1 EA
V12 |MZE1201003A 020699-A NAIL,1/8"X12.5L 2 EA




	G2 Flat Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Flat Bench Parts List
	G2FW81 Flat Bench


